p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 2 13/4/2025 15:30 . .....

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:31:30 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm

(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS

1 1:22.354 41.210 41.144
2 1:19.886 -2.468 38.614 41.272
3 1:19.802 -0.084 38.383 41.419
4 1:19.338 -0.464 38.143 41.195
5 1:19.290 -0.048 38.214 41.076
6 1:19.439 +0.149 38.200 41.239
7 1:19.614 +0.175 38.282 41.332
8 1:19.260 -0.354 38.202 41.058
9 1:19.328 +0.068 38.121 41.207
10 1:19.324 -0.004 38.108 41.216
11 1:19.402 +0.078 38.235 41.167
12 1:19.620 +0.218 38.366 41.254
13 1:19.438 -0.182 38.251 41.187
14 1:19.332 -0.106 38.261 41.071
15 1:19.486 +0.154 38.192 41.294
16 1:19.932 +0.446 38.187 41.745

(69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL

1 1:28.797 45.133 43.664
2 1:25.370 -3.427 41.284 44.086
3 1:24.713 -0.657 41.060 43.653
4 1:24.391 -0.322 40.935 43.456
5 1:24.425 +0.034 40.948 43.477
6 1:24.395 -0.030 40.823 43.572
7 1:24.529 +0.134 40.757 43.772
8 1:24.143 -0.386 40.817 43.326
9 1:24.631 +0.488 40.854 43.777
10 1:24.935 +0.304 41.206 43.729
11 1:24.682 -0.253 41.194 43.488
12 1:25.022 +0.340 40.724 44.298
13 1:24.885 -0.137 41.228 43.657
14 1:24.628 -0.257 41.025 43.603
15 1:26.645 +2.017 41.500 45.145
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